Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Jaffa

fa crvenka

Disciplina 22
10/30/2021 - 19:00

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1 BRANKOVIC, Aleksandar
2 STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
3 POSA, Leonard

4 ZIVANOVIC, Uros

5 BOJICIC, Jovan

6 VELICKOVSKI, Ilvan

7 SPAIC, Nikola

8 POTKONJAK, Nikola

Rezervne prijave

GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
ILIJIC, Konstantin

GR.

96 Olymp, BL
01 Dubocica
97  Proleter
05 Dubocica
97  11. April
02 PK Obilic

02 PK Vracar
03 PK Vracar

04 PK Vracar
03 PK Vracar

29.93
29.05
28.73
27.67
28.48
28.90
29.48
30.03

30.12
30.22



